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109 - 100m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:20 am Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 289 MOHD ZACKRY ZAMRI BIN
ABDULLAH SSMP TCQ 11.87  

2 201 AMIRUL AIMAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN SMK TENGKU AMPUAN JEMAAH 12.31  

3 400 AMMAR WAFEEQ BEECITY SQUAD 12.87  

4 132 YONG HOONG QIAN ASPIRATION ATHLETICS 14.14  

- 221 NG JING YANG ANDERS RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  

- 269 AHMAD FATEH ASHER BIN FAZIRUL KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA DNS  

- 222 SAIF AQASHA RAMADHAN BIN
FAIZAL RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 10:24 am Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 273 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRY BIN MOHD
SAJIDIN VORTEX ATHLETICS SEPANG 11.54   q

2 143 GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH NUVI
NURDIANSYAH

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 11.81  

3 56 MUHAMMAD HAFIDH HARITH BIN
MOHD HUDZAIRI RMM KUSEL 11.89  

4 537 TIEW YIK MING SMK KAMPONG JAWA 12.75  

- 268 AHMAD FATEH ASHAR BIN FARIZUL
ADIB

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA DNS  

- 217 TEO ZHIRONG ASHTON RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  

- 290 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN
NOORHAIRUL SSMP TCQ DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 10:28 am Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 118 muhammad qhallif zikry bin mohd
alias MSN SELANGOR 11.593   q

2 445 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN
NOORHAIRUL MSN PAHANG 11.63   q

3 45 WANG QI YUAN CHHS KLUANG 11.92  

4 373 Ezra Zarif bin Abdul Muizz ASPIRATION 13.66  

5 203 MUHAMMAD DANISH BIN MOHD
ZUKRI

SMK TENGKU AMPUAN
JEMAAH 13.87  

- 219 ISAAC CHAN CHUN WAN RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  

- 264 LIM LUE HENG REAGAN BEBAS (UNATTACHED) DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 10:37 am Wind: -1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 539 MUHAMMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD AZLI AYFA TEAM 11.82  

2 309 KHNG MING YI SM CHUNG HUA KLANG 12.01  

3 155 ADAM AISY BIN MOHD SAIFUL RMM KUSEL 12.36  

4 274 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN B.
MOHAMAD SHAHRIZAN VORTEX ATHLETICS SEPANG 12.49  

- 218 KAO YI KANG EVAN RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  

- 220 KYLE CHEAM JUN SHENG RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  

- 205 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN
HASZAINIZAM BEBAS DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 10:41 am Wind: +1.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 303 MUHAMMAD ARYAN SYAHMI BIN
AIDIL HAKIM

SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
TUNKU MAHKOTA ISMAIL 11.19   q

2 463 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ZULKARNAI
BIN ABD RASAD TITAN ATHLETICS 11.50   q

3 444 MUHAMMAD SHAH ADRIWAN BIN
MUHAMMAD SURAT MSN PAHANG 11.51   q

4 284 LEXMAN TAN YONG JIAN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL
(PRIVATE) 12.43  

5 372 DANIAL NUFAIL BIN ABDUL RAHMAN BEBAS (DANIAL) 12.66  

6 130 AYDEN LEE DHONG YUK ASPIRATION ATHLETICS 12.69  

- 214 LEONARDO MENNELLA RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: 10:47 am Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 304 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN
ROSLAN

SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
TUNKU MAHKOTA ISMAIL 11.391   q

2 492 HANIQ ZAKWAN BIN MOHD
IRWAN SUKMA JOHOR 11.95  

3 470 MUHAMMAD FARIHIN
ZULQARNAIN BIN FATMIRAL TITAN ATHLETICS 12.35  

4 403 AZRIL IMAN BIN MOHD IKHWAN BEECITY SQUAD 12.72  

5 131 HO ZI JUN ASPIRATION ATHLETICS 13.00  

6 285 TIOW ZHE KAI WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL
(PRIVATE) 13.57  

- 215 AIDAN GOH RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  
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Heat 7 Start Time: 10:52 am Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 213 WANG QIYUE RAFFLES INSTITUTION 11.21   q

2 459 MUHAMMAD DANISH EKHMAL B MOHD
AZLISHAM TITAN ATHLETICS 11.595   q

3 394 AZZARUL AZZAM BIN ROSLIE SSMP TCQ 11.75  

4 502 MUHAMMAD HADIF AMSYAR BIN ABD
RAHMAN SMK CHERAS 12.13  

5 555 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL BIN
SHARIMAN WIJUARA 12.15  

6 286 OSCAR HEE CHEOK FUNG WESLEY METHODIST
SCHOOL (PRIVATE) 12.79  

- 443 MUHAMMAD FARIS HAIKAL BIN
MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAHMAN MSN PAHANG DQ  

- 216 TAN WEN TAO RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS  

Heat 8 Start Time: 10:57 am Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 108 muhammad danysh ashraff bin
herwan MSN SELANGOR 10.90   q

2 421 MUHAMMAD RUZKI ALIMI BIN MOHD
ZAHIZAL WIJUARA 11.11   q

3 37 LIM ZI PING MUAR CHHS 11.29   q

4 301 MUHAMMAD ALIFF AIMAN BIN
ABDULLAH

SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
TUNKU MAHKOTA ISMAIL 11.77  

5 461 MUHAMMAD AL QAWIEM THAQIF B
ARIFFIN TITAN ATHLETICS 11.79  

6 321 AHMAD AIDIL HAQIMIE BIN ABDULLAH BEBAS (AIDIL) 12.28  

7 278 MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN MOHD NAZRI MELAKA 12.60  

8 211 LAI JAY YOUNG RAFFLES INSTITUTION 12.68  
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Heat 9 Start Time: 11:02 am Wind: -1.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 90 ahmad sufie bin mohd faiesal MSN SELANGOR 11.02   q

2 479 MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN
MOHD. ARSHAD SUKMA JOHOR 11.13   q

3 525 SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN PULAU PINANG 11.16   q

4 424 WAN MUHAMMAD HARIZ B WAN MOHD
HAFIZ WIJUARA 11.34   q

5 97 ang ming feng MSN SELANGOR 11.78  

6 212 CHUA ZHE HAO, JUSTIN JUSTIN 12.08  

7 42 ALFRED GOH YUAN FENG MUAR CHHS 12.33  

- 305 MUHAMMAD ISMA HAQIM BIN ISMAIL SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
TUNKU MAHKOTA ISMAIL DNS  

Heat 10 Start Time: 11:07 am Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 172 CARLSON CAMILUS SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA SABAH 11.18   q

2 35 ACRYL EZZAT PUTRA BIN AZRULADELY SOBBA RC 11.57   q

3 422 MUHAMMAD AFIFARIS B. MOHAMAD
AZIZAL HISYAM WIJUARA 11.64  

4 528 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRI RUZAEN BIN
MOHMAD ZAMIR TEAM HT 11.75  

5 530 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN
KHAIRUL 'AZMI TEAM HT 11.81  

6 112 goh hong jie derek MSN SELANGOR 12.16  

7 104 lee jia xi MSN SELANGOR 12.32  

8 545 MUHAMMAD AI-AMIN BAKHTIAR B.
MUHAMMAD HATTA

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA 13.25  
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Heat 11 Start Time: 11:11 am Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 174 DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
SABAH 10.79   q

2 22 REEVE KUA MAN HONG SMK SERI SENTOSA 10.84   q

3 123 muhammad azfar naim bin azman MSN SELANGOR 11.08   q

4 531 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN
ROSMAN TEAM HT 11.23   q

5 101 muhammad ilham bin mohammad MSN SELANGOR 11.393   q

6 529 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL TEAM HT 11.47   q

7 338 HO WEI CHENG QUANTUM ATHLETICS 12.64  

- 351 HARRISH MBPJ DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 11 174 DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
SABAH

10.79 q

2 11 22 REEVE KUA MAN HONG SMK SERI
SENTOSA 10.84 q

3 8 108 muhammad danysh ashraff bin herwan MSN SELANGOR 10.90 q

4 9 90 ahmad sufie bin mohd faiesal MSN SELANGOR 11.02 q

5 11 123 muhammad azfar naim bin azman MSN SELANGOR 11.08 q

6 8 421 MUHAMMAD RUZKI ALIMI BIN MOHD ZAHIZAL WIJUARA 11.11 q

7 9 479 MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN MOHD. ARSHAD SUKMA JOHOR 11.13 q

8 9 525 SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN PULAU PINANG 11.16 q

9 10 172 CARLSON CAMILUS
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
SABAH

11.18 q

10 5 303 MUHAMMAD ARYAN SYAHMI BIN AIDIL HAKIM

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA

TUNKU
MAHKOTA

ISMAIL

11.19 q

11 7 213 WANG QIYUE RAFFLES
INSTITUTION 11.21 q

12 11 531 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN TEAM HT 11.23 q

13 8 37 LIM ZI PING MUAR CHHS 11.29 q

14 9 424 WAN MUHAMMAD HARIZ B WAN MOHD HAFIZ WIJUARA 11.34 q

15 6 304 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN ROSLAN

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA

TUNKU
MAHKOTA

ISMAIL

11.391 q

16 11 101 muhammad ilham bin mohammad MSN SELANGOR 11.393 q

17 11 529 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL TEAM HT 11.47 q

18 5 463 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ZULKARNAI BIN ABD RASAD TITAN
ATHLETICS 11.50 q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

19 5 444 MUHAMMAD SHAH ADRIWAN BIN MUHAMMAD SURAT MSN PAHANG 11.51 q

20 2 273 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRY BIN MOHD SAJIDIN
VORTEX

ATHLETICS
SEPANG

11.54 q

21 10 35 ACRYL EZZAT PUTRA BIN AZRULADELY SOBBA RC 11.57 q

22 3 118 muhammad qhallif zikry bin mohd alias MSN SELANGOR 11.593 q

23 7 459 MUHAMMAD DANISH EKHMAL B MOHD AZLISHAM TITAN
ATHLETICS 11.595 q

24 3 445 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN NOORHAIRUL MSN PAHANG 11.63 q

25 10 422 MUHAMMAD AFIFARIS B. MOHAMAD AZIZAL HISYAM WIJUARA 11.64

26 10 528 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRI RUZAEN BIN MOHMAD ZAMIR TEAM HT 11.75

26 7 394 AZZARUL AZZAM BIN ROSLIE SSMP TCQ 11.75

28 8 301 MUHAMMAD ALIFF AIMAN BIN ABDULLAH

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA

TUNKU
MAHKOTA

ISMAIL

11.77

29 9 97 ang ming feng MSN SELANGOR 11.78

30 8 461 MUHAMMAD AL QAWIEM THAQIF B ARIFFIN TITAN
ATHLETICS 11.79

31 2 143 GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH NUVI NURDIANSYAH
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

11.81

31 10 530 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL 'AZMI TEAM HT 11.81

33 4 539 MUHAMMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD AZLI AYFA TEAM 11.82

34 1 289 MOHD ZACKRY ZAMRI BIN ABDULLAH SSMP TCQ 11.87

35 2 56 MUHAMMAD HAFIDH HARITH BIN MOHD HUDZAIRI RMM KUSEL 11.89

36 3 45 WANG QI YUAN CHHS KLUANG 11.92

37 6 492 HANIQ ZAKWAN BIN MOHD IRWAN SUKMA JOHOR 11.95

38 4 309 KHNG MING YI SM CHUNG HUA
KLANG 12.01

39 9 212 CHUA ZHE HAO, JUSTIN JUSTIN 12.08

40 7 502 MUHAMMAD HADIF AMSYAR BIN ABD RAHMAN SMK CHERAS 12.13

41 7 555 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL BIN SHARIMAN WIJUARA 12.15
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

42 10 112 goh hong jie derek MSN SELANGOR 12.16

43 8 321 AHMAD AIDIL HAQIMIE BIN ABDULLAH BEBAS (AIDIL) 12.28

44 1 201 AMIRUL AIMAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
SMK TENGKU

AMPUAN
JEMAAH

12.31

45 10 104 lee jia xi MSN SELANGOR 12.32

46 9 42 ALFRED GOH YUAN FENG MUAR CHHS 12.33

47 6 470 MUHAMMAD FARIHIN ZULQARNAIN BIN FATMIRAL TITAN
ATHLETICS 12.35

48 4 155 ADAM AISY BIN MOHD SAIFUL RMM KUSEL 12.36

49 5 284 LEXMAN TAN YONG JIAN
WESLEY

METHODIST
SCHOOL

(PRIVATE)
12.43

50 4 274 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN B. MOHAMAD SHAHRIZAN
VORTEX

ATHLETICS
SEPANG

12.49

51 8 278 MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN MOHD NAZRI MELAKA 12.60

52 11 338 HO WEI CHENG QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 12.64

53 5 372 DANIAL NUFAIL BIN ABDUL RAHMAN BEBAS (DANIAL) 12.66

54 8 211 LAI JAY YOUNG RAFFLES
INSTITUTION 12.68

55 5 130 AYDEN LEE DHONG YUK ASPIRATION
ATHLETICS 12.69

56 6 403 AZRIL IMAN BIN MOHD IKHWAN BEECITY SQUAD 12.72

57 2 537 TIEW YIK MING SMK KAMPONG
JAWA 12.75

58 7 286 OSCAR HEE CHEOK FUNG
WESLEY

METHODIST
SCHOOL

(PRIVATE)
12.79

59 1 400 AMMAR WAFEEQ BEECITY SQUAD 12.87

60 6 131 HO ZI JUN ASPIRATION
ATHLETICS 13.00

61 10 545 MUHAMMAD AI-AMIN BAKHTIAR B. MUHAMMAD HATTA
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

13.25
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

62 6 285 TIOW ZHE KAI
WESLEY

METHODIST
SCHOOL

(PRIVATE)
13.57

63 3 373 Ezra Zarif bin Abdul Muizz ASPIRATION 13.66

64 3 203 MUHAMMAD DANISH BIN MOHD ZUKRI
SMK TENGKU

AMPUAN
JEMAAH

13.87

65 1 132 YONG HOONG QIAN ASPIRATION
ATHLETICS 14.14

- 1 222 SAIF AQASHA RAMADHAN BIN FAIZAL RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS

- 1 269 AHMAD FATEH ASHER BIN FAZIRUL
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

DNS

- 1 221 NG JING YANG ANDERS RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS

- 2 217 TEO ZHIRONG ASHTON RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS

- 11 351 HARRISH MBPJ DNS

- 9 305 MUHAMMAD ISMA HAQIM BIN ISMAIL

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA

TUNKU
MAHKOTA

ISMAIL

DNS

- 2 268 AHMAD FATEH ASHAR BIN FARIZUL ADIB
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

DNS

- 2 290 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN NOORHAIRUL SSMP TCQ DNS

- 3 219 ISAAC CHAN CHUN WAN RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS

- 3 264 LIM LUE HENG REAGAN BEBAS
(UNATTACHED) DNS

- 4 205 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN HASZAINIZAM BEBAS DNS

- 4 218 KAO YI KANG EVAN RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS

- 4 220 KYLE CHEAM JUN SHENG RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS

- 5 214 LEONARDO MENNELLA RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 7 443 MUHAMMAD FARIS HAIKAL BIN MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAHMAN MSN PAHANG DQ

- 7 216 TAN WEN TAO RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS

- 6 215 AIDAN GOH RAFFLES
INSTITUTION DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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